BRITTINGHAM PARK BOAT LAUNCH - 2014 CONTRACT NO. 7281 BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 28, 2014

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 28, 2014		Janke General Contractors		Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
	•						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,675.00	\$16,278.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	82.00	\$34.00	\$2,788.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$56.50	\$48.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	50.00	\$31.00	\$1,550.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$54.50	\$35.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL (6 INCH) - S.Y.	240.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.00	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$8.28
20233.0 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR -							
S.Y.	14.00	\$23.00	\$322.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$30.00	\$3.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT -							
L.F.	27.00	\$27.00	\$729.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$3.75
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	240.00	\$4.00	\$960.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$1.85
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN &							
IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$290.00	\$290.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$650.00	\$900.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE -							
L.F.	24.00	\$8.00	\$192.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$8.28
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN							
TYPE A - S.Y.	175.00	\$4.00	\$700.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$2.48
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE							
COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3							
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	10.00	\$73.00	\$730.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$65.50	\$36.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	12.00	\$135.00	\$1,620.00	\$175.00	\$300.00	\$285.00	\$388.00
50202.0 - TYPE II DEWATERING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$9,569.00
90030.0 - LAKE CONTROL PLAN &							
IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$24,420.00	\$33,793.00
90031.0 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - L.F.	85.00	\$21.00	\$1,785.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$32.12
90032.0 - ENTRANCE POSTS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$486.00	\$486.00	\$1,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,330.00	\$929.00
90033.0 - HEAVY RIPRAP SALVAGING &							
REPLACEMENT - S.Y.	14.00	\$151.00	\$2,114.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$145.00	\$85.00
90034.0 - 9-INCH CONCRETE LAUNCH - S.Y.	76.00	\$109.00	\$8,284.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$191.00	\$148.00
90035.0 - GEOWEB ACCESS - S.Y.	62.00	\$60.00	\$3,720.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$24.00	\$13.50
90036.0 - FENCE SAFETY - L.F.	100.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$3.85
TOTALS			\$ 56,655.00	\$61,355.00	\$61,930.00	\$90,592.00	\$95,268.37